n FEATURES
l	Compatible with VS series relays
l	Working class: B (for IMQ)/ C (for VDE)
l	Type of service: continuous duty
l	Low profile (height 16.5 mm)
l	1 form A/ 1 form C 10 A, TV-5 rating available
l	Transparency cover type available
l	UL class B (130°C) insulation

    (f)	 Custom Designation		       Custom specification to be assigned
					          RG	     : Transparency cover type
n ORDERING INFORMATION
	 FTR-H1	 A	 A	 005	  V	 –( **)
[Example]	 (a)	 (b)	 (c)	 (d)	 (e)	 (f )
Ordering Code
FTR-H1AA005V
Actual Marking
H1AA005V
RoHS compliant
�
FTR-H1 SERIES
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Power Coil
Voltage Contact Material
FTR-H1AA005V
FTR-H1
A: 1 form A
A:  530 mW
5
V: Gold plate silver
tin oxide
FTR-H1AA006V 6
FTR-H1AA009V 9
FTR-H1AA012V 12
FTR-H1AA024V 24
FTR-H1AA048V 48
FTR-H1CA005V
C: 1 form C
5
FTR-H1CA006V 6
FTR-H1CA009V 9
FTR-H1CA012V 12
FTR-H1CA024V 24
FTR-H1CA048V 48
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Power Coil
Voltage Contact Material
FTR-H1AA005T
FTR-H1 A: 1 form A A:  530 mW
5
T: Gold plate silver
tin oxide (TV-5)
FTR-H1AA006T 6
FTR-H1AA009T 9
FTR-H1AA012T 12
FTR-H1AA024T 24
FTR-H1AA048T 48
Ordering Part Number Series Contact Coil Power Coil
Voltage Contact Material
FTR-H1AD005V
FTR-H1
A: 1 form A
D:  400 mW
5
V: Gold plate silver
tin oxide
FTR-H1AD006V 6
FTR-H1AD009V 9
FTR-H1AD012V 12
FTR-H1AD024V 24
FTR-H1AD048V 48
FTR-H1CD005V
C: 1 form C
5
FTR-H1CD006V 6
FTR-H1CD009V 9
FTR-H1CD012V 12
FTR-H1CD024V 24
FTR-H1CD048V 48
Standard type (530 mW)
TV-5 rating
High sensitive type (400 mW)
n PART NUMBERS